
Contact Information for City of Chippewa Falls’s National, State, County & Local Elected Representatives 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

President 

& 

Vice President 

Barack H. Obama (Democrat) 

1600 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 

Washington, DC 20500 

202-456-1414 

president@whitehouse.gov 

http://www.whitehouse.gov/ 

Joseph Biden Jr. (Democrat) 

Executive Office Building 

Washington, DC 20501 

202-456-2326 

vice.president@whitehouse.gov 

http://www.whitehouse.gov/ 

U.S. Senate Ron Johnson (Republican) 

2 Russell Courtyard 

Washington, DC 20510 

202-224-5323 

Herbert Kohl (Democrat) 

330 Hart Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510 

http://kohl.senate.gov/ 

202-224-5653 

senator_kohl@kohl.senate.gov 

                    Or 

402 Graham Ave, Suite 206 

Eau Claire, WI 54701 

715-832-8424 

U.S. House of Representatives Sean Duffy (Republican) 

7th Congressional District 

1208 Longworth HOB 

Washington, DC 20515 

http://duffy.house.gov/ 

202-225-3365 

                 Or 

208 Grand Ave. 

Wausau, WI 54403 

715-298-9344 

Ron Kind (Democrat) 

3rd Congressional District 

1406 Longworth HOB 

Washington, DC 20515 

http://kind.house.gov/ 

202-225-5506 

                   Or 

131 S. Barstow St., Suite 301 

Eau Claire, WI 54701 

715-831-9214 

Governor 

& 

Attorney General 

Scott Walker (Republican) 

115 East State Capital 

Madison, WI 53702 

608-266-1212 

govgeneral@wisconsin.gov 

 

J.B. Van Hollen 

Wisconsin Department of Justice 

P.O. Box 7857 

Madison, WI 53707-7857 

608-266-1221 

State Senator, 23rd District 

 

 

 

 

 

Terry Moulton (Republican) 

Room 306 South, State Capitol 

P.O. Box 7882 

Madison, WI 53707-7882 

608-266-7511 

Sen.Moulton@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Legislative Hotline 

8am-5pm, Monday-Friday 

This service will: relay messages to 

your legislator, state status of pend-

ing legislation and refer you to an 

appropriate agency 

1-800-362-9472 or 608-266-9960 

 

State Assembly Thomas Larson (Republican) 

67th District 

Room 18 West, State Capitol 

P.O. Box 8953 

Madison, WI 53708 

608-266-1194 OR 888-534-0067 

Rep.Larson@legis.wi.gov 

Kathleen Bernier (Republican) 

68th District 

Room 107 West, State Capitol 

P.O. Box 8953 

Madison, WI 53708 

608-266-9172 

Rep.Bernier@legis.wi.gov 



Ward Name Address Phone Email 

Mayor Gregory S. Hoffman 702 E Garden St 723-5425 (H) 

579-0820 (C) 

ghoffman70@aol.com 

1 Michael E. Dahlby 234 Third Ave. 456-6458 medahlby@gmail.com 

2 Brian P. Flynn 1304 Perry St. 577-1925 alderman_43@yahoo.com 

3 C.W. King 

Council President 

1050 W. Spruce St 723-3974 cwking@chippewafalls-wi.gov 

4 Charles Hull 510 W. Grand Ave 720-9726 chull@chippewafalls-wi.gov 

5 Jane M Lardahl 1103 Weather Ridge Rd 723-0841 jlardahl@chippewafalls-wi.gov 

6 Bill Hicks 13 E. Canal St 

P.O. Box 254 

559-1287 bhicks@chippewafalls-wi.gov 

7 George E. Adrian 820 E. Summit Ave 723-1008 gadrian@chippewafalls-wi.gov 

Chippewa Falls Public Library: It’s All Yours! 
Chippewa Falls Public Library 

105 West Central St. Chippewa Falls WI 54729 

715-723-1146 

        http:www.chippewafallslibrary.org 

                                             infoservice@mycfpl.org 

 

Chippewa Falls Mayor and Council Members 


